
 

 

Puri-Konark Marine Drive Road, In front of Shree Jagannath Medical College & Hospital, Puri-752004 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2023 
Sl. 
No. 

Name of the  Festival / 
Commemorative Occasion 

Date(s) of Celebration 
No. of days 

Excluding Sunday 
Day 

1 Makar Sankranti & 2nd Saturday 14.01.2023 01 Saturday 

2 Netaji Jayanti 23.01.2023 01 Monday 

3 Magha Saptami 28.01.2023 01 Saturday 

4 2nd Saturday 11.02.2023 01 Saturday 

5 Maha Shivaratri 18.02.2023 01 Saturday 

6 Dolapurnima 07.03.2023 01 Tuesday 

7 Holi 08.03.2023 01 Wednesday 

8 2nd Saturday 11.03.2023 01 Saturday 

9 Utkal Diwas 01.04.2023 01 Saturday 

10 Good Friday 07.04.2023 01 Friday 

11 2nd Saturday 08.04.2023 01 Saturday 

12 
Maha Bishuba Sankranti / 
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

14.04.2023 01 Friday 

13 Summer Vacation 06.05.2023 to 21.06.2023 
38 days 

(excluding 9 Sundays) 
- 

14 Rath Yatra 20.06.2023 01 Tuesday 

15 Bahuda Yatra 27.06.2023 01 Tuesday 

16 Id-ul-Zuha 29.06.2023 01 Thursday 

17 2nd Saturday 08.07.2023 01 Saturday 

18 Muharram 29.07.2023 01 Saturday 

19 2nd Saturday 12.08.2023 01 Saturday 

20 Rakshya Bandhan 30.08.2023 01 Wednesday 

21 Janmashtami 06.09.2023 01 Wednesday 

22 2nd Saturday 09.09.2023 01 Saturday 

23 Nuakhai 20.09.2023 01 Wednesday 

24 Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 28.09.2023 01 Thursday 

25 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 01 Monday 

26 2nd Saturday & Mahalaya 14.10.2023 01 Saturday 

27 Puja Vacation 21.10.2023 to 28.10.2023 07 - 

28 2nd Saturday 11.11.2023 01 Saturday 

29 Diwali 13.11.2023 01 Monday 

30 Rahas Purnima 27.11.2023 01 Monday 

31 Chhadakhai 28.11.2023 01 Tuesday 

32 Prathamastami 05.12.2023 01 Tuesday 

33 2nd Saturday 09.12.2023 01 Saturday 

34 Sesha Manabasa 21.12.2023 01 Thursday 

35 Christmas Holidays 25.12.2023 to 30.12.2023 06 - 

36 Local/Visitors Holiday 02 Days 02 ******** 

  Total 85  

 


